Cornerstone Christian Academy

High School Cross Country

2019-2020
DATE LOCATION TIME
Wednesday - Aug. 28 Paxton 4:30
Saturday - Sept. 7 NCHS Invite - Maxwell Park 9:45
Saturday - Sept. 14 Woodruff Invite - Detweiller Park 9:00
Tuesday - Sept. 24 Intercity - Maxwell Park 4:00
Tuesday - Oct. 1 El Paso Invitational 4:15
Thursday - Oct. 3 Normal West JV Invite 4:15
Tuesday - Oct. 8 U-High Invitational 4:00
Tuesday - Oct. 15 Heyworth Invitational 4:30
Saturday - Oct. 26 IHSA Regionals TBA
Saturday - Nov. 2 IHSA Sectionals TBA
Saturday - Nov. 9 IHSA State - Detweiller Park TBA




